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ItemNo

12952

10670

34878

12857

12781

32775

34880

54070

34893
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14263

14555
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51615

32425
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53959

53960

10905

32774

12743

Description

Top Hinge

Hook Of Lock

Front panel Black 2021

Hinge Axis

Bushing For Diameter 6,6 mm Pin

LOCK

Front panel Grey 2021

Bottom Hinge Right

Door White 2021

Upper Shelf 505x415

Fan Power Supply 12VDC 8 W

Bottom Shelf 505x220

Evaporator Fixer

Evaporator

Adjustable Feet

Bottom Panel Hexagonal Black

Compressor (R600a)

Block Condenser

Roller

Roller spindle

Rear Grill Before 2024

Rear Grill From 2024

Condenser

Sensor Fixed Clip

Fan Support, March 2014

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

Sensor

Evaporator Fan 12 VDC

Thermostat

Filter Drier

Drain Hose

Hose Nozzle

Bottom Support

DOOR SWITCH

Bottom Hinge
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